
REGISTERED EPB ASSESSORS (non-dwellings)

Updated: 12/11/2014

Reg. No. Surname Name Firm Address Tel/Mob Number Email Address

N0001 Abela Joseph joseph.e.abela@gmail.com

N0002 Aloisio Johan ECL Consulting Engineers 17, Triq il-Modd, Ibrag 99868828 info@eclce.com

N0003 Attard Therese 79284619  attardtherese03@gmail.com

N0004 Bartoli

Randolph 

Nicholas 72, Triq Santa Tereza, Zabbar 21827279,  99861823 run@go.net.mt

N0005 Bonello Victor b. Nel Services Ltd. Central Crt No.5, Triq tal-Qroqq, Msida 21338490/1,99490064 beenel@beenel.com

N0006 Brincat Bernard Advanced Industrial Systems Ltd. BLB903, Bulebel Industrial Estate, Zejtun 21803350 bernard.brincat@ais.com.mt

N0007 Busuttil Emmanuel 22, Dokkiena Street, Luqa 21800338, 79986356 paradise@maltanet.net

N0008 Camilleri Simon Kyrios, 31st March Street, Gharghur 21563006, 99478524  simon.camilleri@onvol.net

N0009 Cassar Lorraine Perit Lorraine Cassar Angeli, Triq Caravaggio, Hal Gharghur 79067197 peritlorrainecassar@gmail.com

N0010 Cilia Rebekah-Ann 79706558 bekicilia@gmail.com

N0011 Cuschieri Joseph Camilleri&Cuschieri Consulting Engineers  Design Centre Level 2, Triq it-Torri, Swatar, Birkirkara 21220431, 79058752 jcuschieri@camilleriandcuschieri.com

N0012 Drago Glynn 79461295 glynndrago@gmail.com

N0013 Formosa Annabelle 79092539 annabelle.mercieca@hotmail.com 

N0014 Galea M. Roberta 79860711 mroberta.galea@gmail.com

N0015 Gruppetta Matthew 79271715 matthewgruppetta@gmail.com

N0016 Micallef Philip 99492790  philip.micallef@gmail.com

N0017 Micallef Stephen 79339906 stv.micallef@gmail.com

N0018 Pirotta Mario PMP 99800220  epcpmp@gmail.com

N0019 Pizzuto Martin Elekonsult Limited 25, Triq F. Vidal, Ibrag, Swieqi 99490194 info@elekonsultlimited.com

N0020 Rapa Vincent BSE Consultants Ltd. The Edge, High Ridge Residence, Triq il-Pedidalwett, High Ridge 99424288 vrapa@bse-consultants.com

N0021 Refalo Christina Zenith Consulting ZenithMansionsNo.6,Nazju Ellul Str,Gzira,Malta - 50,Triq il-Wileg,Qala,Gozo 79229318 christina.refalo@zenithmalta.com

N0022 Saliba Joseph Perit Joseph Saliba 10, St. Catherine Street, Zejtun 79261045 Saliba82@maltanet.net

N0023 Sammut Christopher Sammut & Associates Co. Ltd. Manzar, Triq Jean de la Valette, Naxxar  99468228  chris@sammutandassociates.com

N0024 Sant Rita 27689251, 79000317 rcsant@onvol.net

N0025 Schembri James IAS Ltd. Level 4, Cobalt house, Notabile Road, Mriehel 79415542  james.schembri@ias.com.mt

N0026 Scicluna Simon Scicluna & Associates 59, Sanctuary Street, Zabbar 99433523 simon@scicandassoc.com

N0027 Vella Robert C. 68, Triq il-Parilja, Santa Venera SVR1933 21446358, 99804481 robvel@maltanet.net

N0028 Yousif Charles 79538123 charles.yousif@um.edu.mt

N0029 Azzopardi Daniel Ing. Daniel Azzopardi 9, Qrolla, Triq il-Gamar, Attard, ATD2460 79260665 qrolla@onvol.net

N0030 Cassar Pierre Ing. Pierre Cassar No. 7, Villa 2, Gorg Borg Olivier Street, Rabat 99435345 pierre@casainginiera.com 

N0031 Spiteri Kevin 42, The Eclipse, Triq il-Mahsel, Marsascala MSK3645 99451682 kspiteri@vol.net.mt
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